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Lara Biedermann
Annette Riiter
Matina Mittelstidt
Iris Pohlmann

Anja Hensgens
Marina Galinski
Andrea Rommelmann
Sunniva Gerdkamp

Tanja - Daniela Schreiber
. Bibiane Fox

. Martina Hilje

. Sarah Mdéller

. Riccarda Temmermann
. Ayleen Schiitz

. Nadine Schonen

. Anita Pilger

. Celina Wild

. Monika Galinski

. Elke Orthen

. Helga Zietlow

. Kornelia Vogt

. Sabine Briiuer

. Renate Wienke

. Meike EfSler

. Anneliese Schwenker

. Evelyn Mehlis - Lutze
. Brigitte Aschentrup

. Melanie Noltenhans
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Landeskonigin 2023
Landeskonigin 2023  Lara Biedermann
1.te Dame Annette Riiter
2.te Dame Matina Mittelstddt
KK Ostbiiren 10,9
KK Hille 10,8
KSK Bochum Werne 10,6
KK Brockhagen - Steinhagen 10,6
KK Brockhagen - Steinhagen 10,5
KK Peckeloh 10,5
KK Hille 10,5
KK Brockhagen Steinhagen 10,4
KK Brockhagen - Steinhagen 10,4
KK Bochum Werne 10,3
KBK Uentrop 10,3
KBK Uentrop 10,3
KK Welver 10,3
KK Bochum Werne 10,2
KK Peckeloh 10,2
KK Peckeloh 10,2
KK Wulferdingsen 10,2
KK Peckeloh 10,1
KK Brockhagen - Steinhagen 10,1
KSSK Witten 9,9
KK Welver 9,9
KK Ostbiiren 9,9
KK Brockhagen - Steinhagen 9,9
KK Brockhagen - Steinhagen 9,8
KK Hille 9,8
KK Brockhagen - Steinhagen 9,8
KK Brockhagen - Steinhagen 9,8
KK Brockhagen - Steinhagen 9,7

KK Ostbiiren
KK Hille
KSK Bochum-Werne

14,5

46,4

101,9
121,3
135,8
136,2
1414
166,0
169,1
206,8
210,9
212,7
2222
241,6
246,2
2481
252,7
266,3
287,8
337,0
350,0
356,4
357,9
377,5
380,6
410,6
4132
4524
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Landeskonigin 2023
29. Gabriele Riippel KK Bochum Werne 9,6 504,0
30. Conny Dahlmann KBK Uentrop 9,4 560,5

31. Meike Adolph KK Brockhagen - Steinhagen 9,4 566,2



